SVI®II
Digital Positioner
Accurate, Scalable, Robust Control
Solutions for Today and Tomorrow.
Co
nv
en
tio

1 FM/CSA/ATEX (CENELEC) - IS & Exprf
Example: SVI2- 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Model Numbering System
Modular construction of the Masoneilan SVI II provides users with the versatility and flexibility to select the right solution for any
process control application. The wide range of available features and functions can also be upgraded for a highly adaptable and
scalable solution to meet future process requirements.
Suffix Codes Description
7
Style
Pneumatic Train
Pneumatic Capacity
Display
Gauges
Communications
Option Board
Agency Approval
AUSTRIA
Dresser Valves Europe GmbH
Kaiserallee 14
A-2100 Korneuburg (near Wien), Austria
Phone: 43-2262-63689
Fax: 43-2263-6368915
BELGIUM
Dresser Europe S.p.r.L.
281-283 Chaussee de Bruxelles
281-283 Brusselsesteenweg
1190 Brussels, Belgium
Phone: 32-2-344-0970
Fax: 32-2-344-1123
BRAZIL
Dresser Industria E Comercio Ltda
Divisao Masoneilan
Rua Senador Vergueiro, 433
09521-320 Sao Caetano Do Sul
Sao Paolo, Brazil
Phone: 55-11-453-5511
Fax: 55-11-453-5565
CANADA
Alberta
Dresser - Masoneilan
DI Canada, Inc.
Suite 1300, 311-6th Ave., S.W.
Calgary, Alberta T2P 3H2
Canada
Phone: 403-290-0001
Fax: 403-290-1526
Ontario
Dresser - Masoneilan
DI Canada, Inc.
5010 North Service Road
Burlington, Ontario L7L 5R5
Canada
Phone: 905-335-3529
Fax: 905-336-7628
CHINA
Dresser
Suite 2403, Capital Mansion
6 Xinyuannan Road
Chao Yang district
Beijing 100040
Phone: 86-10-6466-1164
Fax: 86-10-6466-0195
FRANCE
Dresser Produits Industriels S.A.S.
Division Masoneilan
4, place de Saverne
92400 Courbevoie
France
Phone: 33-1-49-04-90-00